Page 1/12 Rev. 09/28/21
AIROLED-SPEC
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
FEATURES
• Compact sleek design with multiple LED configurations and
simple installation
• The Airo includes a universal mounting block for easy pole

© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – – –
Series # LEDs CCT/CRI Distribution Rotation/Orientation Voltage Mounting
ASL1 ASL
Microstrike
Series
80L-25 3,000 lm
80L-39 4,500 lm
80L-50 6,000 lm
160L-70 9,000 lm
160L-100 12,000 lm
160L-115 15,000 lm
160L-135 18,000 lm
320L-145 21,000 lm
320L-170 24,000 lm
320L-185 27,000 lm
320L-210 30,000 lm
320L-235 33,000 lm
320L-255 35,000 lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type 4W
5QW Type 5QW
L Optic rotation left
R Optic rotation right
UNV Universal
120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
ASQU Arm Square w/
Universal Mount
A3 AS with 3.5-4.13" OD
RPA3 & UM
A4 AS with 4.18-5.25" OD
RPA4 & U
A5 AS with 5.5-6.5" OD
RPA5 & UM
MAF Mast Arm Fitter for
2-3/8" OD
Example: ASL1-80L-50-3K7-2-UNV-ASQU-BLT-7PRMD-40F
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Not compatible with 80L configurations
2 Not compatible with 480V configurations
3 Must specify voltage
4 Not available with a combination or 347/480 and fusing
5 Must specify voltage, 120V or 277V only
6 Order at least one SPC--REMOTE per project location to
program and control the occupancy sensor
7 Replace "_" with "14" for up to 14' mounting height, "40F" for
15-40' mounting height
8 Replace "_" with "12" for up to 12' mounting height
– –
Control Options Network Options Color
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth